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Women / 3 / Ch D
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lydia Rak147
San Mateo

9.425 9.450 9.6259.375 37.875
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Luna Welti103
Airborne

9.150 9.525 9.5259.100 37.300
7 1 6 2 2 

2 

Aarti Sant141
Pacific West

9.525 8.700 9.2759.250 36.750
1 10 2 4T 3 

3 

Jayden Fielder140
Pacific Coast

9.275 8.925 9.1759.150 36.525
4 6T 3T 9T 4 

4 

Katelyn Von Savoye133
GymStars Modesto

8.900 8.825 9.4009.150 36.275
13 9 3* 3 5T

5T

Lauren Zamiska111
Bayshore Elite

8.800 9.050 9.2759.150 36.275
14 3 3* 4T 5T

5T

Natalie Barbosa156
West Coast

9.050 8.575 9.2008.650 35.475
8 12 9 8 7 

7 

Mimi Fletcher130
Gold Star

9.000 9.000 9.0758.375 35.450
10 5 12 11T 8 

8 

Bella Waag155
V-Force

8.975 9.025 8.9758.450 35.425
11 4 11 13 9 

9 

Julie Haskett135
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.300 8.275 9.2508.575 35.400
3 13 10 6T 10 

10 

Natalie Haskett134
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.175 8.225 9.1758.800 35.375
5T 14 8 9T 11 

11 

Julia Kelemen108
Bayshore Elite

9.025 8.050 9.2508.925 35.250
9 15 7 6T 12 

12 

Taylor Kern117
Cal Sports-Cambriana

8.950 8.925 8.9008.350 35.125
12 6T 13 15 13 

13 

Danja Hill120
Cal Sports-Great Oak

8.750 8.925 9.0757.825 34.575
15 6T 14 11T 14 

14 

Bailee  Vincent 113
CCGI

9.175 8.675 8.9257.725 34.500
5T 11 15 14 15 

15 
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